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Schedule a blood donation appointment today: 
Download the Blood Donor App | RedCrossBlood.org | 1-800-RED CROSS | 1-800-733-2767

BLOOD DONATIONS

EssentialARE

[ 1
51

 ] 
• O

rd
er

 ID
: 1

18
68

65
 • 

Ite
m

 ID
: 5

03
07

21
 • 

Q
ty

: 1
 o

f 1
 • 

00
60

02
96

6 
• 2

01
5-

A
P

L-
01

95
5 

• A
R

06
 • 

21
49

39
 

Blood Drive  
First Evangelical Church  

 

Location: Youth Center 
3658 N Walnut Grove 
Rosemead, CA 91770 

 
Tuesday, April 6, 2021 
10:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. 

 
Please visit RedCrossBlood.org and enter sponsor code: fecrosemead to schedule an 

appointment.  
 

 
Scan to be directed to 

RapidPass® 

Streamline your donation experience and save up to 15 minutes by 
visiting RedCrossBlood.org/RapidPass to complete your 

pre-donation reading and health history questions on the day of 
your appointment.   

Scan to schedule 
an appointment. 


